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Varsity Boys Team Summary-General1

Top

1 Worland High School 29 17:39.93 1,2,7,9,10,12,16 12
2 Buffalo High School 40 18:02.00 3,5,8,11,13,17,19 17
3 Rawlins High School 126 19:56.51 14,18,24,25,45,48,50 48
4 Douglas High School 130 19:59.02 20,21,27,30,32,33,38 33
5 Newcastle High School 136 20:17.90 6,28,31,34,37,39,44 39
6 Torrington High School 148 21:05.61 4,15,36,46,47 Incomplete
7 Pine Bluffs High School 153 20:31.96 22,23,26,40,42,43,49 43
8 Wheatland High School 208 23:44.30 29,35,41,51,52 Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General1

Top

1 2340 Trajn Swalstad 11 Worland High School 1 29 1 16:37.55 5:22
2 2338 Jacob Holiday 12 Worland High School 2 29 1 17:32.50 5:40
3 2232 Ethan Rayo 10 Buffalo High School 3 40 2 17:37.79 5:41
4 2313 Sully Wilson 10 Torrington High School 4 148 6 17:45.09 5:44
5 2227 Zach Freise 11 Buffalo High School 5 40 2 17:48.97 5:45
6 2269 Sam Cunningham 10 Newcastle High School 6 136 5 17:51.08 5:46
7 2336 Will Bishop 11 Worland High School 7 29 1 17:54.56 5:47
8 2230 Cole Rasmuson 11 Buffalo High School 8 40 2 17:57.99 5:48
9 2342 Scottie Thomas 11 Worland High School 9 29 1 17:58.30 5:48
10 2337 Ira Croft 12 Worland High School 10 29 1 18:16.72 5:54
11 2231 Ryan Rasmuson 11 Buffalo High School 11 40 2 18:18.09 5:54
12 2339 Kiyoshi Smith 11 Worland High School (12) 29 1 18:21.95 5:55
13 2228 Brodyn Lambert 12 Buffalo High School 13 40 2 18:27.15 5:57
14 2302 Noa Westfall 12 Rawlins High School 14 126 3 18:27.38 5:57
15 2311 Zab Munoz 12 Torrington High School 15 148 6 18:28.72 5:58
16 2341 Ivan Thomas 12 Worland High School (16) 29 1 18:33.45 5:59
17 2229 Giovanni Monterastelli 11 Buffalo High School (17) 40 2 18:41.86 6:02
18 2301 Logan Wells 10 Rawlins High School 18 126 3 18:44.23 6:03
19 2233 Jace Townsend 9 Buffalo High School (19) 40 2 18:50.71 6:05
20 2256 Bodey Kejr 9 Douglas High School 20 130 4 18:54.28 6:06
21 2251 Luke Ewing 12 Douglas High School 21 130 4 19:20.15 6:14
22 2287 Brayden Sumare 12 Pine Bluffs High School 22 153 7 19:31.57 6:18
23 2285 Ethan Norris 12 Pine Bluffs High School 23 153 7 19:31.63 6:18
24 2297 Chase Pettus 10 Rawlins High School 24 126 3 19:41.54 6:21
25 2300 Wilk Tanner 9 Rawlins High School 25 126 3 19:43.38 6:22
26 2288 Xavier Wilson 11 Pine Bluffs High School 26 153 7 19:52.52 6:25
27 2257 Brodie Zwetzig 12 Douglas High School 27 130 4 20:01.09 6:27
28 2271 Archer Ohnstad 10 Newcastle High School 28 136 5 20:29.71 6:37
29 2320 Riley Appleton 9 Wheatland High School 29 208 8 20:35.30 6:38
30 2254 Jayce Joss 11 Douglas High School 30 130 4 20:43.64 6:41
31 2267 Ben Carter 11 Newcastle High School 31 136 5 20:52.34 6:44
32 2255 Matthew Kayser 11 Douglas High School 32 130 4 20:55.94 6:45
33 2253 Tanner Johnson 12 Douglas High School (33) 130 4 21:03.84 6:48
34 2272 Logan Olson 11 Newcastle High School 34 136 5 21:04.09 6:48
35 2323 Gavin May 11 Wheatland High School 35 208 8 21:08.89 6:49
36 2312 Myles Wilson 12 Torrington High School 36 148 6 21:12.23 6:50
37 2270 Caleb Hoover 11 Newcastle High School 37 136 5 21:12.29 6:50
38 2252 Blaine Johnson 12 Douglas High School (38) 130 4 21:15.02 6:51
39 2266 Kendrick Blumenthal 9 Newcastle High School (39) 136 5 21:31.58 6:57
40 2284 Rutley Hansen 9 Pine Bluffs High School 40 153 7 21:35.48 6:58
41 2321 Justin Cecil 9 Wheatland High School 41 208 8 21:57.10 7:05
42 2286 Damian Petry 9 Pine Bluffs High School 42 153 7 22:08.59 7:09
43 2282 Sutter Allen 9 Pine Bluffs High School (43) 153 7 22:16.03 7:11
44 2268 Lane Carter 9 Newcastle High School (44) 136 5 22:36.47 7:18
45 2299 Evan Robinson 10 Rawlins High School 45 126 3 23:06.01 7:27
46 2308 Ty Albaugh 10 Torrington High School 46 148 6 23:19.65 7:32
47 2309 Brody Harrison 10 Torrington High School 47 148 6 24:42.34 7:58
48 2296 Judah Kirby 9 Rawlins High School (48) 126 3 24:53.22 8:02
49 2283 Ace Dunnum 6 Pine Bluffs High School (49) 153 7 26:02.18 8:24

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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50 2298 Caleb Robinson 9 Rawlins High School (50) 126 3 26:02.75 8:24
51 2322 Cooper Hanni 10 Wheatland High School 51 208 8 26:43.90 8:37
52 2324 Aiden Megeath 11 Wheatland High School 52 208 8 28:16.29 9:07

Varsity Boys Worland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 1
Top

Team Score: 29 Team Average Clock Time:
17:39.93

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 2340 Trajn Swalstad 1 16:37.55 5:22
2 2338 Jacob Holiday 2 17:32.50 5:40
3 2336 Will Bishop 7 17:54.56 5:47
4 2342 Scottie Thomas 9 17:58.30 5:48
5 2337 Ira Croft 10 18:16.72 5:54
6 2339 Kiyoshi Smith (12) 18:21.95 5:55
7 2341 Ivan Thomas (16) 18:33.45 5:59

Varsity Boys Buffalo High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2
Top

Team Score: 40 Team Average Clock Time:
18:02.00

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 17

1 2232 Ethan Rayo 3 17:37.79 5:41
2 2227 Zach Freise 5 17:48.97 5:45
3 2230 Cole Rasmuson 8 17:57.99 5:48
4 2231 Ryan Rasmuson 11 18:18.09 5:54
5 2228 Brodyn Lambert 13 18:27.15 5:57
6 2229 Giovanni Monterastelli (17) 18:41.86 6:02
7 2233 Jace Townsend (19) 18:50.71 6:05

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Rawlins High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3
Top

Team Score: 126 Team Average Clock Time:
19:56.51

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 48

1 2302 Noa Westfall 14 18:27.38 5:57
2 2301 Logan Wells 18 18:44.23 6:03
3 2297 Chase Pettus 24 19:41.54 6:21
4 2300 Wilk Tanner 25 19:43.38 6:22
5 2299 Evan Robinson 45 23:06.01 7:27
6 2296 Judah Kirby (48) 24:53.22 8:02
7 2298 Caleb Robinson (50) 26:02.75 8:24

Varsity Boys Douglas High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4
Top

Team Score: 130 Team Average Clock Time:
19:59.02

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 33

1 2256 Bodey Kejr 20 18:54.28 6:06
2 2251 Luke Ewing 21 19:20.15 6:14
3 2257 Brodie Zwetzig 27 20:01.09 6:27
4 2254 Jayce Joss 30 20:43.64 6:41
5 2255 Matthew Kayser 32 20:55.94 6:45
6 2253 Tanner Johnson (33) 21:03.84 6:48
7 2252 Blaine Johnson (38) 21:15.02 6:51

Varsity Boys Newcastle High School Team Detail

Team Place: 5
Top

Team Score: 136 Team Average Clock Time:
20:17.90

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 39

1 2269 Sam Cunningham 6 17:51.08 5:46
2 2271 Archer Ohnstad 28 20:29.71 6:37
3 2267 Ben Carter 31 20:52.34 6:44
4 2272 Logan Olson 34 21:04.09 6:48
5 2270 Caleb Hoover 37 21:12.29 6:50
6 2266 Kendrick Blumenthal (39) 21:31.58 6:57
7 2268 Lane Carter (44) 22:36.47 7:18

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Torrington High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6
Top

Team Score: 148 Team Average Clock Time:
21:05.61

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2313 Sully Wilson 4 17:45.09 5:44
2 2311 Zab Munoz 15 18:28.72 5:58
3 2312 Myles Wilson 36 21:12.23 6:50
4 2308 Ty Albaugh 46 23:19.65 7:32
5 2309 Brody Harrison 47 24:42.34 7:58

Varsity Boys Pine Bluffs High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7
Top

Team Score: 153 Team Average Clock Time:
20:31.96

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 43

1 2287 Brayden Sumare 22 19:31.57 6:18
2 2285 Ethan Norris 23 19:31.63 6:18
3 2288 Xavier Wilson 26 19:52.52 6:25
4 2284 Rutley Hansen 40 21:35.48 6:58
5 2286 Damian Petry 42 22:08.59 7:09
6 2282 Sutter Allen (43) 22:16.03 7:11
7 2283 Ace Dunnum (49) 26:02.18 8:24

Varsity Boys Wheatland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8
Top

Team Score: 208 Team Average Clock Time:
23:44.30

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2320 Riley Appleton 29 20:35.30 6:38
2 2323 Gavin May 35 21:08.89 6:49
3 2321 Justin Cecil 41 21:57.10 7:05
4 2322 Cooper Hanni 51 26:43.90 8:37
5 2324 Aiden Megeath 52 28:16.29 9:07

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


